79 EAST HILLS

79 EAST HILLS

MONDAY THROUGH FRIDAY SERVICE SUNDAY AND HOLIDAY SERVICE

Light type indicates AM times. Bold type indicates PM times

SERVICE NOTES

Route 79

Route 79 Sunday service operates on New

To Giant Eagle:r Lincoln Park To Wilkinsburg Station To L|ncoln>Park To Wilkinsburg Station Years Day, Memorial Day, Independence
g - - g - Day, Labor Day, Thanksgiving and Christmas.
5 sl 2 | 5 5 N o 5 5 S | s £ |2 o s
2 i} S g - g;, 2 i - g o I 3 2 i £ - % g . - g I L - Bus continues Inbound to East Liberty and
o o0 @ 2 [a) o £ £ a 9 2 2 & n Y o [a) o £ £ a) Q o 2 &
o5 |D ggéé 5 o mmf‘.a ;5*“.5 4 58— gg),_%% 5§ o o 5l @ SQ%’%QO O |D 2932 5 gf‘i Ef'i i 58- gg%:‘:‘a Ef“a G 5o gggggm Downtown as 82 LINCOLN.
= o} ] = . — = 42 = = o] 4 = = — = 2 =
32 (8283¢Elesp 82L|835/a EadE <3 J&ge EQBEBR50s5528083843823 |82 |B8e8l8YE(Lh5 80|t Ea0E 23 Sdgo EoBEBR5 055280837433 _ _
c2m|EIZ|ERT 58 225 (SWs500|5L88 £< Lo E0( LY SUET Q288205220 |E2m 2220 T 50885 508|587 £< £co£0(|SLTSUET - SEL8RE0H E 20 P - Bus continues Inbound to Lincoln Park,
ST o290zl nuwls 2o |EE28xn882] 83 0388 8xclSu el LS E L El S |Ec oS0 u 2050 xx82 83 099 8xn0uS 22 n2HEELE2 |2 = o WE’RE HIRING .
R EE R R R E EEo e e RGeS RS S SO [E20E 80550 R0 25025 el3| 28 B>l eER e 8o B o0Z s HZETEEE S East Liberty & Downtown as P17 LINCOLN
S0 o0 duIH/|WwSHB|WOLIT=aT0R| I3 S36|3=2o30GwO Y uR2B=alZ 2320 |B2H|BxalBh duR/WSBST=oI0G I3 S35|3=2 S0 Bwdbu2wk|2S= 22 422H Pittsburgh Regional Transit is looking for some PARK ELYER
5:13 5:15 5:17 521 | P 528 | ... | ... .| . 5:54 5:58 6:03 6:09 6:13 6:20 6:23 6:28 714 7:16 7:19 7:23 7:31 7:34 739 | L 745 6:21 6:25 6:30 6:35 6:38 6:45 6:48 6:52 new faces. We offer great pay and benefits, :
542 | 544 | 546 | 550 | P 557 | | | | | || | | 6:34 | 638 | 645| 648 | 653 814 | 816 | 819 | 823 | 831| 834| 839 |L 845 721 725| 730 735| 738 | 745| 748 | 752 and a direct route to a great future. Route P17
612 | 614 | 616 | 620 | P 627 | | | | 644 | 648 | 653 | 659 | 7:03| 70| 73| 718 913 | 915 | 918 | 922| 930| 933| 938 |L 944 821 | 825| 830 | 835| 838| 845| 848 | 852 .
642 | 644 | 646 | 650 | P 657 | | | | | ] | | 728 | 732 | 739 | T42| 747 10:08 | 10:10 | 10:13 | 10:17 | 10:25 | 10:28 | 10:33 | L 10:39 921 925| 930 | 935| 938 945| 948 | 952 Go to ridePRT.org/careers
710 | 72| 7as| 79| P 72t | | | | 741 | T745| 750 | 786 | 800 | 807 | 810 | &15|| 11:08 | 11:40 | 1143 | 1147 | 11:25 | 11:28 | 11:33 | L 11:39 1021 | 10:25 | 10:30 | 10:35 | 10:38 | 10:45 | 10:48 | 10:52 PRT is an Equal Opportunity Employer. Route P17 does not operate on Saturday,
741 743 TA6| TS0 | P 758 | | | | | ] | | 816 | 820 | 827 | 830 | 835|| 12:08 | 12:10 | 12:13 | 1217 | 12:25 | 12:28 | 12:33 | L 12:39 11:28 | 1:32 | 1137 | 1142 | 1145 | 11:52 | 1155 | 1159 : Sunday, New Years Day, Memorial Day,
81| 813 | 86| 820 P 828 | .| .| .| .. 821 | 825| 830 | 836| 840| 847 | 850 | 855 1:07 | 1:09 | 142 | 16| 1:24 | 1:27 | 1:32 L 1:38 12:28 | 12:32 | 12:37 | 12:42 | 12:45 | 12:52 | 12:55 | 12:59 | o
n ndence D L r Day, Thanksgivin
849 | 851 | 854 | 858 | .. 906 | | | | ] | | 9:06 | 9:09| 916 | 919 | 9:24 2:08 | 210 | 23| 247 | 225 | 2:28| 233 |L 2:39 1:28 | 1:32| 1:37 | 142 | 145| 1:52| 1:55 | 1:59 depg dence Day, Labor Day, Thanksgiving
924 | 926 | 929 | 9:33 941 | .. 944 | 949 |L 955 921 | 925| 930 | 936 | 939 | 946 | 949 | 954 308 | 340 | 313 | 317 | 325 3:28| 3:33 L 3:39 2:28 | 232 | 2:37| 242 | 245| 252 2:55| 2:59 or Christmas.
950 | 952 | 955 | 959 | . 1007 | | | ] | 10:07 | 10:10 | 10:47 | 10:20 | 10:25 4:08 | 410 | 413 | 417 | 425 | 428 | 433 | L 4:39 328 | 3:32| 3:37| 342| 345| 352 3:55| 3:59 .
1024 | 1026 | 1020 | 10:33 | 10:41 | ... 10:44 | 1049 | L 1055 10:22 | 1026 | 10:31 | 10:37 | 1040 | 1047 | 10:50 | 1055 || 542 | 544 | 547 | 521 | 529 | 532| 537|L 543 428 | 432 | 437| 442| 445| 452 | 455 459 W - All Outbound P17 trips become 79 EAST
10,50 | 1052 | 10:55 | 1059 | ... M7 | | | | | | 107 | 10 | 1147 | 1120 | 11:25 6:12 | 614 | 647 | 6:21| 6:29 | 6:32| 6:37 | L 6:43 528 | 532 | 5:37| 542| 545| 552| 555 5:59 HILLS trips on Lincoln Avenue at Verona
11:22 | 11:24 | 1127 | 1131 139 | .. 11:42 | 1147 | L 11:53 122 | 1:26 | 1131 | 1137 | 11:40 | 11:47 | 11550 | 1155 745 | 7A7| T:20 | 724 | 7:32| 7:35| 740 | L 7:46 6:28 | 6:32 | 6:37 | 6:42| 6:45| 6:52| 6:55| 6:59 Boul d and " to Lincoln Park. East
150 | 11:52 | 1155 | 1159 [ ... 1207 | | e | ||| | | 12:07 | 120 | 1217 | 12:20 | 12:25 || 845 | 847 | 820 | 824 | 832 | 835| 840 L 8:46 7:25| 7:29| 734 | 739 742| 749 | 752 | 756 oulevard and continue to Lincoln Fark, tas
12:22 | 12:24 | 12:27 | 12:31 | 12:39 | .. 12:42 | 12:47 | L 12:53 12:22 | 12:26 | 12:31 | 12:37 | 12:40 | 12:47 | 12:50 | 12:55 9:15 | 917 | 9:20 | 9:24 | 9:32 | 9:35| 9:40 L 9:46 8:25 | 8:29 | 834 | 839 | 842 849 | 852 8:56 Hills & Wilkinsburg. The bus destination sign
12:52 | 12:54 | 12:57 | 101 | ... 1209 | | | e | ] e | | 1:09 | 142 | 149 | 1:22| 1:27 || 10:45 | 10:47 | 10:20 | 10:24 | 10:32 | 10:35 | 10:40 | L 10:46 9:21 | 9:25| 930 | 9:35| 9:38| 9:45| 948 | 9:52 will change to Route 79 at this point
1:22 | 124 27| 1:31 1:39 | . 1:42 | 147 | L 1:53 1:24 | 1:28 | 1:33| 1:39 | 142 | 1:49 | 1:52 | 4:57 || 11045 | 1147 | 11:20 | 11:24 | 11:32 | 11:35 | 11:40 | L 11:46 10:21 | 10:25 | 10:30 | 10:35 | 10:38 | 10:45 | 10:48 | 10:52 :
152 | 154 | 157 201 | ... 209 | | e | | | | | e 209 | 212 219 | 222 227 || | | | ] || | 1:21 | 1:25 | 11:30 | 11:35 | 11:38 | 11:45 | 11:48 | 11:52
220 | 222 | 2:25| 2:29 238 | ... 241 | 247 |L 253 224 | 228 | 2:33| 2:39| 242 | 2:49| 252 | 257
251| 253 | 2556 | 3:00| .. 309 | | | | | e | | 300 | 32| 39| 322| 327 ANNOUNCEMENTS
320 | 322 325| 3:29 338 | .. 341 | 347 | L 353 324 | 328 | 3:33| 3:39| 342 349 352 | 357 ]
350 | 352 | 355| 359 | ... 408 | | | 341 | 3:45| 350 | 3:56 | 3:50 | 4:06 | 4:00 | 4:14 September 4, 2022 Service Changes:
420 | 422 | 425| 4:29 438 | ... 441 | 447 | L 453 41| 415| 420 | 426 | 4:29 | 4:36 | 4:39 | 444
450 | 452 | 455 | 459 | ... 5:08 | e | e | e 441 | 445| 450 | 456 | 459 | 5:06 | 5:09 | 5:14 P17 LINCOLN PARK FLYER Route 79: Some trip times have changed.
R ) e e e e B e I R R R _ MONDAYTHROUGHFRIDAYSERVICE _____
6:01 | 6:03| 6:06| 610 ... 619 | v | e | e 541 | 545| 550 | 556| 559 | 6:06| 6:09| 6:14 MONDAY THROUGH FRIDAY SERVICE Route 82: There are no changes to this
. . : g
6:36 | 6:38 | 641 645| 654 | . 6:57 | 7:03| L 7:09 611 | 615| 6:20| 6:26| 6:29| 6:36| 6:39| 6:44 To Downtown Pittsburgh To Lincoln Park schedule
707 | 709 | 72| 76| .. 725 | | | 6:39 | 643 | 648 | 6:54| 657 | 7:04| 7:07 | T7:12 § :
7:40 | T2 | T45| T:49 758 | 801 | 807 | L 813 | | | | 725 | T:28| T:34| 737 | T:M z = . .
807 | 809 | 812| 816| ... 825 | | | 738 | 742 | 747 | 7:52| 75| 801 | 804 808 2 58 5 5 9 § s £ Route P17: There are no changes to this
8:40 | 842 | 845| 849 8:58 | ... 9:01 | 907 | L 93| | | | | 8:25 | 828 | 834| 837 841 e 5 o2 o 2o ® © Ei o 5 = < schedule.
9:02 | 9:04 | 9:07 L I I 920 | | e | e 8:28 | 832 | 837 | 842| 845| 851 8:54 | 858 S¥ =¥ BEov2 >< F| 2 c o c c o < b oz ‘€ Z|x [Ix 3 B
9:40 | 9:42 | 945| 949 | 958 | .. 10:01 | 10:07 [ L1043 | | | | | e 9:20 | 9:23 | 9:29| 9:32| 9:36 sedf Ef5gSa JEs cEE |52 |§2952 = [§2785 ‘g%’ %gg 52 e YS5 =k SE
10:00 | 10:02 | 10:05 | 10:09 | .. 048 | | | 9:24 | 9:28| 9:33| 9:38| 941 | 947 | 9:50 | 9:54 8crlese Ewsmgegﬂeguggugig 2Z 4 3%031_&’ SRm2e82E Ec6|c58ceg 82 K AIRPORT SERVICE
10:44 | 10:46 | 10:49 | 10:53 |  11:02 | ... M:05 | MM | LMAT | | | | | 10:18 | 10:21 | 10:27 | 10:30 | 10:34 Egg 3_583£§355j§§jjgggaggggga ggagggggaﬁjaﬁje 3§§ 8588@%’5*&9
11:00 | 11:02 | 11:05 | 11:09 | ... MA8 | | | 10:24 | 10:28 | 10:33 | 10:38 | 10:41 | 10:47 | 10:50 | 10:54 SO ESRESTIES 8080000007008 2582 aTIe0oR8c R ECCIESQEST B LS . .
M2 | 134 | 137 | 14| M50 | | | | ]| | | M8 | 1121 | 1:27 | 11:30 | 11:33 © © © © © © © © oo = Get away with PRT. Service to and from
12:02 | 12:04 | 1207 | 1211 | .. 1220 | || 11:24 | 11:28 | 11:32 | 11:37 | 11:40 | 11:46 | 11:49 | 11:52 ggg 28(1) ggg 2‘11‘31 ggg ggg ggg glg glg ggg glg g:: g:; igg sz i:: i;‘: igg igg Pittsburgh International Airport is fast, frequent,
1232 | 1234 | 1237 | 1241 .. ol T P P e T T 1220 | 1223 | 12:29 | 12:32 | 12:35 : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : ; ;
6:27 | 630 | 635| 643| 652| 658 | 7:05| 75| 7:19 405 | 415 | 421 | 427 | 433 | W 441 | 4:45| 450 | 4:56 and convenient. The 2§X Airport Flyer serves
SATURDAY SERVICE 657 | 7:00| 7:05| 743 | 722| 728 | 7:35| 745| 749 435 | 445| 451| 457 503 | W 51| 515| 520 | 526 Oakland, Downtown Pittsburgh, and most
To Giant Eagle or Lincoln Park To Wilkinsburg Station 7:27 7:30 7:35 7:43 7:52 7:58 8:05 8:15 8:19 5:05 5:15 5:21 5:27 5:33 | W 5:41 5:45 5:50 5:56 WeST BUSWay STOpS.
N 758 | 801 | 806| 13| 821 | 828| 835| 845| 849 535 | 545| 551 | 557| 603 | W 6:11 | 6:15| 6:20 | 6:26
g ] ] 8:28 | 831 8:36 | 843 | 851 858 | 9:05| 95| 9:19 6:07 | 615 | 6:21 | 6:27 | 6:32 | W 6:39 | 6:43 | 6:48 | 6:54 Visit rideprt.org, call 412.442.2000, or pick up
c g @ c c @ ) c . .
5 2 = | 5 5 . = 9 5 a schedule for more information.
2 S 0} ol £ S a 5} | =
© o c = — )] o) - — c o ©
& | 09 o ® a ol £ £ 3 a o 0 @ 9 #
oo |2 233 5 9 oF¥ 5% & ES Eoml¥ g% 2 o8 452 _52eYeo
33 Be83cEesg3ad8ens cfng 43 3<gd cdrEgetiasp2a09a<has 82 Lincoln P17 Lincoln Park Flyer
03 0z2aCoE000ce|ofileameay £c ccoleaRleen 0SLEC Y asdwezal y
ECOEIZNERa T 5326208298 Es Bo 0600503 -0 Lol S2IERN L
Xx X 0okl BoO0|BEs o082 00 0oL 0¥z 0BSRES R XER=25|=2= o
ZSEQIE30E20 =00 a2 ESRECT £ ccl|ccgleca|acla=C|ECcg ST BE= S =
S27|3x 3G owS[/w>BwdL5T=4 508 I3 3363050 awd2u2w/|Z=aS2 43 2H BUSWAY STOP POLICY HIGHLAND 5
72| 7aa | Tar | T2t | 729 732 737 | L 743 6:08 | 612 619 622 6:26 FERY Cha £
. . . : 2 | oo 2 2 s T N R R : : : : : o o 2 oM ume, Cgmme, s o P17 serves inbound busway stops both pickup and LINCOLN LOOP e N
812 | 814 | 817| 821 | 82| ... 832 | 837 | L 843 652 | 656 | 7.01| 7:06| 70| 77| 720 | 7:24 ot CULTURALDISTRICT, w55 i, GO B s by S
905 | 907 | 910 | 914| 922| .. 925 | 930 | L 9:36 753 | 757 | 802 | 807 | &M | 818 | 821 | 825 i'wuunsma%ﬂ Pmsf\:*;;;" Penn Station, inclusive. =
933 | 935| 938 | 942 .. 950 | | e | 853 | 857 | 902| 907| 9m| 918| 921 | 9:25 G R ’3';@'3’;%‘ Quthound busway stops are served pigkup only.atStap B- $
10:05 | 10:07 | 1010 | 10:14 | 1022 | ... 10:25 | 1030 | L10:36 | | | | | 950 | 9:54 | 10:01 | 10:04 | 10:.08 i by Ay HOWER HILL UPNC CHILDREN'S =
10:33 | 10:35 | 10:38 | 10:42 | ... 1050 | e | | 10:00 | 10:04 | 10:09 | 10:14 | 10:18 | 10:25 | 10:28 | 10:32 \é@;«iﬁjj”‘:x:‘u (e Vi N :
11:05 | 11:07 | 1110 | 1114 | 1122 | .. 25 | 130 | L136| | | | | 1050 | 1054 | 11:01 | 11:04 | 11:08 F oy §)j Wl () " _ e +
11:33 | 1:35 | 11:38 | 1142 | ... M50 | | | 11:00 | 11:04 | 11:09 | 11:14 | 1118 | 11:225 | 11:28 | 11:32 g 4”\7 STEELPAAR 8,5 Centre enue % £ [ 82 ]
12:05 | 12:07 | 12:10 | 12:14 | 12:22 | ... 12225 | 12:30 | L12:36 | | | | | 11:50 | 11:54 | 12:01 | 12:04 | 12:08 PSR oy 3 5 Fith temas s WEST PENN 2 % S »é‘% KINGSLEY
12:33 | 12:35 | 12:38 | 12:42 | ... 1250 | e | e | e 12:01 | 12:05 | 12:10 | 12:15 | 12:19 | 12:26 | 12:29 | 12:33 N ) ot o 2 UPTOWN HOSPITAL 2 r“e?pe 22 % ASSOCIATION
1:05 | 1:07 | 110 | 114 | 122 .. 125 130 | L 136 | | | | 12:50 | 12:54 | 1:01 | 1:04 | 1:08 Ko é HERRON =+ < O GIANT EAGLE
ry DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY / D 1|
1:33 | 1:35| 1:38 | 142 .. 150 | e | e | 1:01| 1:05| 140 | 45| 19| 1:26 | 1:29 | 1:33 @
205 | 2:07 | 2110 | 214 222 .. 225 230 | L 236 | | | | | 1:50 | 1:54 | 2:01 | 2:04 | 2:08 ALLEGHENY GENERAL o HILLMAN
233 | 235| 2:38| 242 .. 250 | | e | 201 | 2:05| 210 25| 219 | 2:26 | 2:29| 2:33 HOSPITAL (573) %ﬁ'rﬁERR
305 | 307 | 30| 34| 322 ... 325 | 330 | L 336 | | | | | 2:50 | 2:54 | 3:01| 3:04| 3:08 ~N -+
333 | 335 | 3:38| 342 .. 350 | v | e | e 301 | 305| 310| 3:15| 319 | 3:26| 3:29 | 3:33 >
405 | 407 | 410 | 414 42| .. 425 | 430 | L 436 | | | | 3:50 | 3:54 | 4:01| 4:04| 4:08
433 | 435 | 438 | 442 | ... 450 | | | 401 | 405| 410| 4:15| 419 | 426 | 4:29| 4:33 T o
505 | 5:07 | 510 | 514 | 522 .. 525 | 5:30 | L 5:36 | | | e | | e 4:50 | 454 | 501 | 5:04 | 5:08 . (D) NORTH SIDE
533 | 535| 538 | 542 .. 550 | | e | e 501 | 505| 510 | 515| 519 | 526 | 529 | 533 e N O 3 M:PNC PARK
6:05| 607 | 610 6:14| 6:22 | ... 6:25| 630 | L 636 | | | | | 550 | 5:54 | 6:01| 6:04| 6:08 il . @
6:33 | 6:35| 6:38| 642 ... 6:50 | v | e | e 6:01 | 605| 6:10| 6:15| 6:19 | 6:26 | 6:29 | 6:33 HEINZ FIELD \‘ aowenon_4 Fo Q,%““QO A LN
742 | T4 | TAT| T2 | 729 | ... 732 | 737 | L 743 | | | | 6:50 | 6:54 | 7:.01| 7:.04| 7:08 00D STREET "2 0k} S Z._PETERSEN EVENTS CENTER W
733 | 735 | T38| TH42| ... 750 | v | e | e 701 7:05| 70| 75| 79| 7:26| 7:29 | 7:33 ot IO PENN STATION 2, % UPMC m Forbes m
GATEWAY O Y > ] % PRESBYTERIAN =
812 | 814 | 817 | 8&21| 829 ... 832 | 837 | L 843 | | | | 7:50 | 7:54 | 8:01| 8:04| 8:08 PaR S STEELPLAZA SHPNSAVE 24 CARNEGIE CARNEGIE MELLON SAVE A LOT e
DOWNTOWN v ) % MUSEUMS UNIVERSITY X o A
8:33 8:35 8:38 8:42 | .. 850 | | | e 7:55 7:59 8:04 8:09 8:13 8:20 8:23 8:27 PlTTSBURGH §€5  MCONSOL ENERGY CENTER UPMC MONTEFIORE =j= § \ S
915 | 917 | 9:20 | 9:24 | 932 ... 935 | 940 | L 946 | | | | | 8:50 | 8:54 | 9:01| 9:04| 9:08 L CARLOW UNIVERSITY I N AN -!m]_ S Rog 7 §
9:33 9:35 9:38 9:42 | ... 950 | | e | 8:55 8:59 9:04 9:09 9:13 9:20 9:23 9:27 FIRST A\I_Efl'UE DUQUESNE  MERCY & BOTANICAL GARDENS messsssss= 79 Routing s
10:15 | 10:17 | 10:20 | 10:24 | 10:32 | ... 10:35 | 10:40 | L 10:46 | | | | | e 9:50 | 9:54 | 10:01 | 10:04 | 10:08 D SRS + : FRICK HAMNETT
: : : : : . . . . . . . . STATION SQUARE 2 FIRST AVENUE TATNES mmsssmmmm 82 Routing
10:33 | 10:35 | 10:38 | 10:42 | .. 1050 | e | e | e 9:52 | 9:56 | 10:01 | 10:06 | 10:10 | 10:7 | 10:20 | 10:24 N N GR35 GARAGE PARK & RIDE R s P17 Routing |PARK  HAMNETT
1:45 | 1M:A7 | 11:20 | 11:24 | 11:32 | ... M:35 | 140 | L1146 | | | | | 10:50 | 10:54 | 11:01 | 11:04 | 11:08 PARK RIDE Lidl O®O Stations PARK & RIDE
12:00 | 1202 | 12:05 | 1209 | . 21 N N R R R R e R I I e I MONONGAHELA  €3(T) g7 SCHENLEY PARK K~ u
INEINE " e °-0? T_"s °_Pf REGENT SQUARE
Ay imepoints THEATRE .
i SOUTH SDE WORKS m PortAuthority.org
n




82 LINCOLN

MONDAY THROUGH FRIDAY SERVICE 82 LINCOLN SERVICE NOTES

. . Route 82
c To Downtown Pittsburgh To Lincoln Loop c . SUNDAY AND HOLIDAY SERVICE
% 3 <G>[’ ° " - ° j>t) T % ‘3, To Downtown Pittsburgh To Lincoln Loop Route 82 Sunday service operates on New
fa c & .7 = - | I o | B T S@_ £a £ 2 s . @ o | 8§ |8 Years Day, Memorial Day, Independence
9 |229%¢ gleovxoVbolgelle Kcoh cohly clgolxoPeoE 22T Q om o > St o & &R o Zlo 3 =) =) i ;
8318538 vcB82YRZ 2252252032 2220822820820 ucd5E 38|83 £ |8m of Fe | 2 =& o sl 2T | 3. s |E.|f @ Day, Labor Day, Thanksgiving and Christmas.
£c >§E§é%.§wé’ow8.§w§-.§w%§EE§>—E %>E§<§Ew§-ow8.§w§§é%>§% £c|EcS 58 3298 §lovzlZoPtelgoeTlc Icoi collt clgozo?40zf %g_b% 58 Eom
0o |golnctosZs5P 0050 S |St tolnoosSas=S5Y o5 cIlg?c| 90|90 - nolo v o8z EZE[E353 0325 32| E VoL ZEBZOTZI200S ] @ i a4 @
o |gBa|BczleTuEEZ=04=003£538= 38==5C=5¥55ze5uBcngr0] 2| 22> Py aeceég'gﬁ%OﬁEzﬁSzﬁ;23(521%’ 2i§zéaz§80§e§§8£zgaeg E-|cc5 L - Bus converts to Route 79 EAST HILLS
S0 |Mubwa BluwoOsZOBIOGIOGAMS|AT T OSGIZS®IORZOGMOGlWAGAWR S5 | 336 00 |6 5|2 cT|TEZ|EECDEE|AED S| SEES CE€olnousosE 5085 Z|2cI|g"©| o6 | o0& .
OO |XGa|Bcz|@EnEE=Z=CSL|=E5|2E520= 305 2|=CE<|EEZ|@EnBcnXzal 9o | o= on Lincoln Avenue at Verona Boulevard
444 | 452 | 455| 458 | 503| 500| 542 515| 520 520 | 526| 529| 535| 540| 543| 546 . L 554 EE 8|80 E8% 285 5E8= 888 82% 822 EE8ES8L 5880588 = £S5 |£52 } ) i
509 | 517 | 520| 523| 528| 534| 537| 540| 545 545 | 551 | 554| 600| 605| 608| 61| 619| . °© °© °© °© °© °© °© °© °© °© °© °© °© °© © and continue to Lincoln Park, East Hills &
534 | 542| 545| 548| 553| 559| 602| 605| 6:10 610 | 6:16| 69| 625| 630 633 636 ... L 644 SAT 5251 5271 530 1 535 51| 543 5461 550 %0 | 5851 558 603 608) G| 6134 .. L 62t Wilkinsburg. These trips do not enter Lincoln
559 | 607| 610| 6:13| 6:18| 624| 627| 630| 635 635| 641| 644| 650| 655| 658| 701| 709| .. 5471 5551 557 600 605) 6A1] 613} 646 ) 620 620 625 628) 633) 638) 641) 643) 651) .. o
65| 624| 628 632| 639| 648| 652| 655| 7:00 700 | 708| 72| 79| 726| 730| 73| .. L 741 ol o) g s Ol p s Rl o8 oo o e e = el L Loop. The bus destination sign will change to
635| 644 | 648| 652| 659 708| 72| 745( 7:20 720 | 728 | 732| 739| 746 | 750 | 753 | 801| ... 647 | 6551 657 00| 705\ TAt| 743} 746} 7.20 70| 725 728 733 T38| TAl] 743 | TS| .. Route 79 at this point.
655 | 704 | 708| 72| 79| 728| 72| 735| 740 740 | 748 | 752| 759 | 806 | 10| 813 | .. L 821 TAT) 725|727 T30\ 735 TAl| 743 746 780 790 | 7S5 758 803\ 808 &A1) BA3| .. L 82
745 | 724 | 728| 732| 739| 748| 72| 755| 800 800 | 808| 812| 819| 826| 830| 833 | 841| ... 7450 753|756 789 804\ 810 813} 816 ) 820 20| 825) 828 833 B838) 41| 843 | 85| ... BUS STOPS
7:35 7:44 7:48 7:52 7:59 8:08 8:12 8:15 8:20 8:20 8:28 8:32 8:39 8:46 8:50 8:53 901 | .. 8:15 8:23 8:26 8:29 8:34 8:40 8:43 8:46 8:50 8:50 8:55 8:58 9:03 9:08 9:11 913 | ... L 921
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8:45 8:53 8:56 8:59 9:04 9:10 9:13 9:16 9:20 9:20 9:25 9:28 9:33 9:38 9:41 9:43 951 | ...
755 | 804 | 808| 812| 819| 828| 832| 835| 840 840 | 848 | 852| 859 | 906| 910| 913| . L 921
8:15 8:25 8:29 8:33 8:40 8:48 8:52 8:55 9:00 9:00 9:07 9:11 9:19 9:26 9:30 9:34 942 | . 9:15 9:23 9:26 9:29 9:34 9:40 9:43 9:46 9:50 9:50 9:55 9:58 10:03 10:08 10:11 1013 | ... L 10:21 ROUte 82 Downtown Stops
835 | 845| 849| 53| 900 908| 912| 915| 920 920 | 927 | 931| 939| 946 | 950 | 954 | 1002| ... 185‘1‘5 953 | 956 | 959 ) 1004 | 10:10 | 1043 ] 10:16 | 10:20 10:20 | 1026 | 10:30 | 10:36 | 1042 | 10:45 | 1049 ) 108 | ... Sixth Avenue near Fifth Avenue
855 | 905| 909| 913| 920| 928| 932| 935 940 940 | 947 | 951| 959 | 1006 | 1040 | 1044 | .. L 10:22 A5 | 1023 | 10:26 | 10:29 | 10:34 | 10:40 | 10:43 | 10:46 | 10:50 10:50 | 10:56 | 11:00 | 11:06 | 1112 | ATAS | 4119 .. L 11:28
9:15 9:25 9:29 9:33 9:40 9:48 9:52 9:55 10:00 10:00 10:07 10:11 10:19 10:26 10:30 10:34 1042 | . 10:39 10:47 10:51 10:55 11:01 11:08 11:11 11:15 11:20 11:20 11:26 11:30 11:36 11:42 11:45 11:49 1158 | ... Flfth Avenue near Grant Street
935 | 945| 949 953 | 10:00 | 1008 | 10:12 | 10:15 | 10:20 1020 | 10:27 | 10:31 | 1039 | 1046 | 10:50 | 10:54 [ 1102 | ... 109 | ATAT 1121 ) 1025 ) 1131 AT38 |14 145 | 11:50 11:50 | 1156 1 12:00 | 42:06 | 12:42 | 12:45 | 1249 ... | L 12:28 at Smithfield Street
9:55 | 10:05 | 10:09 | 10:13 | 1020 | 10:28 | 10:32 | 10:35 | 10:40 10:40 | 10:47 | 1051 | 1059 | 11:06 | 11:10 | 1114 | .. L 11:22 1139 | 471 1051 ) 1S5 | A201 | 12:08 | AZM | 1245 | 12:20 12:20 | 12:26 | 12:30 | 12:36 | 12:42 | 12:45 | 1249 | 12:58 near Wood Street
10:15 10:25 10:29 10:33 10:40 10:48 10:52 10:55 11:00 11:00 11:07 11:11 11:19 11:26 11:30 11:34 11:42 ..... 12-09 12-17 12-21 12-25 12-31 12-38 12-41 12-45 12-50 12-50 12-56 1-00 1-06 1-12 1-15 1-19 ----- L 1-28 .
10:35 | 1045 | 10:49 | 10:53 | 1100 | 11:08 | 11:12 | 1145 | 11:20 120 | 127 | 131 | 1139 | 1146 | 1150 | 1154 | 1202 ... 12:39 | 12:47 | 1251 | 1255 | 1:01 | 1:08 | A1 ] 145 1:20 120 | 1:26 | 1:30 | 1:36 | 142 | 145 149 | 1:58 | .. Liberty Avenue at Market Street
10:55 | 11:05 | 11:00 | 1143 | 1120 | 11:28 | 11:32 | 11:35 | 11:40 11:40 | 1147 | 11551 | 1150 | 12:06 | 12:10 | 12:14 | ... L 12:22 1091 A7) 421 ) 125 | 431 38| A4l 145 ) 1:50 308t 508 w00 e300 24 2 157 12151 ey e 25 at Sixth Avenue
143 | 122 | 127 | 11:32 | 11:39 | 1146 | 11:51 | 1155 | 12:00 12:00 | 12:08 | 12:12 | 1249 | 1227 | 12:31 | 12:36 | 12:44 | . 1:39 | A7) 51 155 ) 2011 208 ) 241 245 ) 2:20 2201 226 230 236 242] 245 249 288 .. opp. 9th Street
133 | 1142 | 1147 | 1152 | 1159 | 12:06 | 12:11 | 12:15 | 12:20 12:20 | 12:28 | 12:32 | 12:30 | 12:47 | 12:51 | 12:56 | 1:04 | ... 209 | 247 | 221 | 225 | 231 238 | 241 245| 2:50 250 | 2:56 | 300 | 306 | 312 315) 3149 | .. L 328 .
11:53 12:02 12:07 12:12 12:19 12:26 12:31 12:35 12:40 12:40 12:48 12:52 12:59 1:07 11 116 | ... L 1:24 2:39 2:47 2:51 2:55 3:01 3:08 31 3:15 3:20 3:20 3:26 3:30 3:36 3:42 3:45 3:49 358 ... seventh Avenue at Wllllam Penn Place
1243 | 12:22 | 12:27 | 12:32 | 12:39 | 12:46 | 12:51 | 12:55 | 1:00 1:00 | 1:08 | 142 1419 | 127 | 131 1:36 | 144 | .. ggg gl; ggl ggg 331 igg iﬂ 3‘1‘2 igg 3:8 322 :gg :gg :fé :12 :13 - L 428
12:33 | 12:42 | 12:47 | 12:52 | 12:59 | 1:06 | 11| 15| 1:20 120 | 1:28| 1:32| 139 47| 51| 156 2:04| .. ocl I I I I W R B8 ol I o o ol Bl Eicl Bl I Route P17 Downtown Stops
1253 | 1:02| 1:07 | 12| 19| 126 | 1:31| 1:35| 1:40 140 | 1:48 | 52| 150 | 207 | 21| 216 ... L 2:24 : : : : ; ; : ; ; : : ; ; ; ; ; : '
143 | 122 1:27| 1:32| 139 146 | 151 | 1:55| 2:00 200 208 | 212 | 29| 2:27| 231 236| 244 | ... 4391 447 | ST 4SS | 5017 508 ) St 545 5:20 5201 526 530 ) 536 542| 5451 549 ) 558 .. East Busway at Penn Station Stop C
133 | 142 147 | 52| 1:59 | 206| 21| 215| 2:20 220 228 232| 230| 247| 251| 256 304 ... 5091 547 521 525 531 538 ) Sl 545 ) 5:50 5501 556 600 606 6421 6:45) €49 ) ... L 628 -
1:53 2:02 2:07 2:12 2:19 2:26 2:31 2:35 2:40 2:40 2:48 2:52 2:59 3:07 311 316 | ... L 3:24 5:43 5:51 5:54 5:58 6:03 6:09 6:12 6:16 6:20 6:20 6:26 6:30 6:36 6:41 6:44 6:47 6:55 | . Grant street at Federal BUIldlng
213 | 222| 227 | 232 239| 246| 251| 255| 300 300 | %00 | 34| 323 | 331 337 | 341| 349| ... | 218 2 29 27 eGS0 oA 24 (% o1 o 5 6:50 | :56 ) 700\ 706 T T4 TAT L 725 at Strawberry Way
233 | 242| 247 | 252 259| 306| 3M| 15| 320 320 | 329 | 334 | 343 | 351 357 401| 409 ... 643 | 651 654 658] 7.03) 709 72| 746 7:20 720 | 7:26 | 730\ 7:36 | T4l T4 AT TS5 at Oliver Avenue
253 | 302| 307 | 32| 39| 326| 331| 3:35| 340 340 | 349 | 354 | 403 | 4| 47| 42| 420 .. W 30 T2 25 =2 T S 2 0% ;0 L e e e CRi2S . e
3:13 3:22 3:27 3:32 3:39 3:46 3:51 3:55 4:00 4:00 4:09 414 4:23 4:31 4:37 441 449 | .. 7:46 7:54 7:56 7:59 8:04 8:10 8:12 8:16 8:20 8:20 8:25 8:28 8:33 8:38 8:41 8:43 851 | .. Flfth Avenue at Smlthfleld Street
3:33 3:42 3:47 3:52 3:59 4:06 411 4:15 4:20 4:20 4:29 4:34 4:43 4:51 4:57 5:01 509 | .. 8:16 8:24 8:26 8:29 8:34 8:40 8:42 8:46 8:50 8:50 8:55 8:58 9:03 9:08 9:11 913 | ... L 9:21 near Wood Street
8:46 | 854 | 856 | 859 | 904 910 | 912 | 96| 9:20 9:20 | 9:25| 928 9:33| 938 | 941 | 943| 95| ..
353 | 4:02| 407 | 412| 419| 426| 431| 435| 440 440 | 449 | 454| 503| 511 57| 521| 520 ... .
4:13 4:22 4:27 4:32 4:39 4:46 4:51 4:55 5:00 5:00 5:09 5:14 5:23 5:31 5:37 5:41 549 | ... 9:16 9:24 9:26 9:29 9:34 9:40 9:42 9:46 9:50 9:50 9:55 9:58 10:03 10:08 10:11 1013 | ... L 10:21 leerty Avenue at Market Street
4:33 4:42 4:47 4:52 4:59 5:06 511 5:15 5:20 5:20 5:29 5:34 5:43 5:51 5:57 6:01 6:09 | .. 9:46 9:54 9:56 9:59 10:04 10:10 10:12 10:16 10:20 10:20 10:25 10:28 10:33 10:38 10:41 10:43 1051 | ... at SIXth Avenue
4:53 5:02 5:07 5:12 5:19 5:26 5:31 5:35 5:40 5:40 5:49 5:54 6:03 6:11 6:17 6:21 6:29 | ... 10:16 10:24 10:26 10:29 10:34 10:40 10:42 10:46 10:50 10:50 10:55 10:58 11:03 11:08 1:1 M13 | ... L 11:21 Opp. 9th Street
5:19 5:27 5:31 5:35 5:41 5:48 5:51 5:55 6:00 6:00 6:07 6:10 6:17 6:24 6:27 6:30 6:38 | ... 10:46 10:54 10:56 10:59 11:04 11:10 11:12 11:16 11:20 11:20 11:25 11:28 11:33 11:38 1:41 11:43 M"M51 | ... at Smithfield Street
539 | 547 | 55| 55| 601| 6:08| 61| 6:15| 6:20 6:20 | 627 | 6:30| 6:37| 644 647 | 650 | 658| ... 146 | 11:24 | 11:26 | 11:29 | 11:34 | 11:40 | 11:42 | 11:46 | 11:50 11:50 | 41:55 | 11:58 | 12:03 | 12:08 | 1241 | 1243 | 12211 L. at William Penn Place
550 | 607 611! 615! 21| 628 6311 635! 640 640 | 647 o650 | 57| 704! 7071 70| T8 | 11:46 | 11:54 | 11:56 | 11:59 | 12:04 | 12410 | 12112 | 12116 | 12:20 1220 | 12:25 | 1228 | 1233 | 12:38 | 12:41 | 12:43 | 1251 | .. ‘
619 | 6:27| 631 635| 6:41| 6:48| 51| 6:55| 7:00 7:00| 7:07| 70| 77| T24| T2 | 70| . L 7:38 East Busway at Penn Station Stop B
6:39 | 647 | 651| 65| 7:01| 7:08| 71| 75| 7:20 720 727 | 730| 737 | 7:44| T47| 750 | 758 | ..
700 7A7T| 721| 725 73| 7:38| 741 | 745 | 7:50 7:50 | 7:57 | 800 | 807 | 14| 817 820 .. L 828
743 | 751 | 754| 7:58| 8:03| 8:00| 812| 815| 820 8:20 | 826| 829 | 835| 840| 843| 846 854 . EFFECTIVE 9/04/22
813 | 821 | 824| 28| 833| 839| 842| 845| 850 850 | 856 | 859 | 905| 910| 943 | 96| ... L 9:24 FARE INFORMATION
843 | 851 | 854| 858 | 903| 9:09| 912| 945 9:20 9:20 | 9:26| 9:29| 9:35| 940 9:43| 946| 954| .
9:13 9:21 9:24 9:28 9:33 9:39 9:42 9:45 9:50 9:50 9:56 9:59 10:05 10:10 10:13 10:16 | ... L 10:24 Your fare Wi" get you farther_ |nstead of $275 per tnp
9:43 | 9:51| 9:54| 9:58 | 10:03 | 10:09 | 10:12 | 10:15 | 10:20 10:20 | 10:26 | 10:20 | 10:35 | 10:40 | 10:43 | 10:46 | 10:54 | ... . o
10:13 | 10:21 | 10:24 | 10:28 | 10:33 | 10:39 | 10:42 | 10:45 | 10:50 10:50 | 10:56 | 10:59 | 11:05 | 10:10 | 1143 | 10:16 | ... L1124 with a ConnectCard, transfers have been eliminated and
10:47 | 10:54 | 10:57 | 11:00 | 11:05 | 11:11 | 11:13 | 11:16 | 11:20 1:20 | 11:26 | 11:29 | 11:35 | 11:40 | 11:43 | 11:46 | 11:54 | ... your fare will include FREE transfers for up to three hours.
MA7 | 124 | 11:27 | 11:30 | 11:35 | 11:41 | 11:43 | 11:46 | 11:50 1:50 | 11:56 | 11:50 | 12:05 | 12:10 | 1213 | 1216 | 1224 | .. _ _
11:47 | 11:54 | 1:57 | 12:00 | 1205 | 1211 | 1243 | 12116 | 1220 12220 | 1226 | 12:20 | 12:35 | 1240 | 1243 | 1246 | 1254 | . Single trip cash fare $2.75
NEW: 3-Hour P. 2.7
SATURDAY SERVICE NEW: 3 Hour Pass $$7 i Lincol
To Downtown Pittsburgh To Lincoln Loop D y o 525'00 INCOoInN
447 | 455| 457 | 500| 504 | 510| 513| 516 | 520 520 | 525| 5:28| 534| 539| 542 | 54| 55| .. -Day Fass - g
517 | 525| 527| 530| 534| 540| 543| 546| 550 550 | 555 | 658| 604| 609| 612| 614| 62| .. 7-Day Reduced Fare P $12.50 Downfown - Lower Hill - Crawford Square
ay Reduced Fare Fass : Hill District - North Oakland « Shadysid
547 | 555| 557| 6:00| 604| 610| 6:13| 616 | 6:20 6:20 | 625| 6:28| 6:34| 639 642 644| .. L 6:52 31-Dav P $97.50 il DISHrict « NOrh akian adyside
617 | 625| 627 630 | 6:34| 640 | 643| 646 6:50 650 | 6:55| 658 704| 7:09| 72| 74| 72| . -bay rass : East Liberty + Larimer - Lincoln-Lemington
647 | 655| 657| 7:00| 704| 70| 73| 76| 7:20 720 725| 728| 734| 739| 742| 745| .. L 753 31-Day Reduced Fare Pass $48.75
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . [ ]
747 | 725| 721| 730| 734| 740| 743| 746| 750 750 | 755| 758 | 804 | 09| &12| 815| 823| . 1Year Pass $1,072.50 E ast H|"S
743 | 752 755| 758 | 803| 809| 812| 815 820 820| 825| 828| 834| 39| 842| 845| . L 853
8:13 8:22 8:25 8:28 8:33 8:39 8:42 8:45 8:50 8:50 8:55 8:58 9:04 9:09 9:12 9:15 923 .. All passes — with the exception of the 3-hour pass and AA ) S
843 | 852| 855 | 858 | 903| 909| 912| 915| 920 920 | 926| 930 | 937 | 943| 947 | 95| .. L 10:00 ) o ) ) Wilkinsburg « East Hills - Lincoln Park
913 | 922| 925| 928| 933| 939| 942| 945| 950 950 | 956 | 10:00 | 1007 | 1043 | 10:47 | 1021 | 1030 | .. I-day pass ~ will remain active from first use until the end Direct link to/from certain 82 and all
936 | 945| 950 | 954 | 1000 | 10:07 | 10:11 | 1045 | 10:20 1020 | 10:26 | 1030 | 1037 | 1043 | 10:47 | 10:51| .. L 11:00 of the service day they are set to expire. P17 trips with no transfer needed
10.06 | 10115 | 10:20 | 1024 | 10:30 | 10:37 | 10:41 | 10:45 | 10:50 10:50 | 10:56 | 11:00 | 1107 | 1143 | 1147 | 121 | 130 .
10:36 | 10:45 | 1050 | 1054 | 11:00 | 11:07 | 11:41 | 1145 | 1120 120 | 127 | 131 | 11:38 | 1144 | 1148 | 152 | .. L 12:01 "!GHT RAIL FREE FARE ZON'_E ' L I P k FI
11:06 | 11:45 | 1120 | 1124 | 11:30 | 11:37 | 11:41 | 1145 | 1150 1:50 | 1157 | 12:01 | 12:08 | 12:14 | 1218 | 12:22 | 1231 | ... Ride for FREE anytime from First Avenue Station to INCOIN Far yer
136 | 1145 | 11:50 | 11:54 | 12:00 | 12:07 | 12211 | 12:15 | 12:20 12:20 | 12:27 | 12:31 | 12:38 | 12:44 | 1248 | 1252 | .. L 101 Allegheny Station. I , :
12:06 | 12:15 | 12:20 | 12:24 | 12:30 | 12:37 | 12:41 | 12:45 | 12:50 12:50 | 12:57 | 1:01| 1:08 | 14| 18| 22| 131 .. CONNECT WITH US! Via East Busway Downfown - Larimer
12:36 | 12:45 | 12:50 | 12:54 1:00 1:07 11 115 1:20 1:20 1:27 1:31 1:38 1:44 1:48 152 .. L 2:01 SPECIAL FARES We’re here to help make your trip easier. PRT customer service Lincoln-Lemington « Lincoln Park
1:06 1:15 1:20 1:24 1:30 1:37 1:41 1:45 1:50 1:50 1:57 2:01 2:08 2:14 2:18 2:22 23 ... Children ages 6-11 pay half the full ConnectCard fare with :zizr?f:;tgt;vﬁf &t!crje‘l:j\;gl::\g:e;:'o‘:vnez;ér:&:t;Z;»hrgiiz:;:eekdays Eastwood
1:36 | 1:45| 1:50 | 1:54 | 200 | 207 | 21| 245| 2:20 220 | 227 | 231| 2:38| 244| 248 252 .. L 301 a Kid's ConnectCard. Cash half fare is $1.35 ‘m. to 4:30 p.m. .
206| 25| 220| 2:24| 230 237 | 241 | 245| 2:50 250 | 257 | 301| 3:08| 34| 38| 22| 331| .. ' =
2:36 2:45 2:50 2:54 3:00 3:07 3N 3:15 3:20 3:20 3:27 33N 3:38 3:44 3:48 352 | .. L 4:.01 Children 5 and under ride FREE when accompanied by a ridePRT.org
306 | 35| 3:20| 3:224| 330 337| 341| 345| 3:50 350 | 357 | 401 | 408| 414 48| 422| 43| .. fare-paying adult
3:36 | 3:45| 350 | 3:54| 400| 407 | 41| 415| 420 420 | 427 | 431| 438| 444| a448| as52| ... L 501 : \. 412.442.2000 or 412.231.7007 (TTY)
406 | 415| 420| 424| 430 437| 44| 445| 450 450 | 457 | 501| 508| 514 548| 522| 531| ... Individuals with disabilities pay half the full ConnectCard
4:36 | 4:45| 450 | 454 | 500 507 5:11 5115 | 5:20 520 | 5:27 | 5:31 5:38 | 544 | 548 552 .. L 6:01 fare with a Pittsburgh Regional Transit Reduced Fare y @pghtransit @pghtransitcare @pghtransitalert
5:06 | 515| 520 | 524| 530| 537 541 545| 550 5:50 | 557 | 6:01| 608| 614| 618 622 631 .. ,
5:36 | 545| 550 | 5:54| 6:00| 607| 61| 615| 6:20 6:20 | 6:27| 6:31| 638 6:44| 648 | 652 ... L 7:01 ConnectCard. Cash half fare is $1.35. 9 @pghtransit
6:06| 615| 6:20| 6:24| 6:30| 637| 641| 645| 650 6:50 | 657 | 7:01| 7:08| 74| 78| 722 | TAM| .. N . . . N
6:36 6:45 6:50 6:54 7:00 7.07 71 7:15 7:20 7:20 7:26 7:29 7:35 7:40 7:44 747 | ... L 7:55 Text PAAC (space) and your stop number to
nguors ride FREE with a Plttsb.urgh Reglonal Tr§n5|t Senior
706 75| 7:20| 7:24| 730 737| 7M1 | 75| 750 750 | 7:56| 7:59| 8:05| 810 814| 87| 825| .. Citizen ConnectCard or when displaying a state-issued 41411 for real-time bus information.
743 | 751 | 754| 7:58| 8:03| 8:00| 8413| 816| 820 8:20 | 826 | 820 835| 840 | 844 | 847 | .. L 8:55 senior citizen transit pass.
813 | 821 | 824| 28| 833| 839| 843| 846| 850 850 | 856| 859 | 9:05| 910 | 94| 947 | 925| .. _ » %IEO ACCESS Paratransit: 412.562.5353 or 711 (TTY)
843 | 51| 854| 858| 9:03| 9:00| 913| 96| 9:20 9:20 | 9:26| 9:29| 9:34| 939| 942 | 944 . L 9:52 For Reduced Fare, Senior ConnectCard or Kid’s
913 | 9:21| 924| 928| 9:33| 939 943| 946| 9:50 9:50 | 9:56 | 9:59 | 10:04 | 10:00 | 10:12 | 10:14 | 10:22 | ... ConnectCard eligibility, please visit: www.ridePRT.org/ ISCRIMINATION POLICY: Section 601 of Tile Vi o the Civi
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . dection or litie 0 e Civi
046 | 954 | 95| 959 | 1004 | 1040 | 1043 | 1046 | 10:20 10:20 | 10:26 | 10:29 | 10:34 | 1039 | 10:42 | 1044 | 1052 | . discounts or call Pittsburgh Regional Transit Aeiininea e Ao LA A LE G
1045 | 1056 | 1085 | 108 | 04 | 110 | 1143 | 1116 | 1120 ta0 | 126 | 128 | 1134 | 115 | a2 | 4| tw2| Customer Service at 412.442.2000. IO DE s T o (L
; . . . . . . . . : . . . . . : 52 be excluded from participation under any program or activity Piﬁsbur h Re iOﬂCI' Transif
1:16 | 11:24 | 11:26 | 11:29 | 11:34 | 11:40 | 11:43 | 11:46 | 11:50 11:50 | 11:56 | 11:59 | 12:04 | 12:00 | 1212 | 1244 | 1222 .. receiving Federal financial assistance. gh Regi
11:46 | 11:54 | 11:56 | 11:59 | 12:04 | 1210 | 12413 | 12116 | 12:20 1220 | 1226 | 1220 | 1234 | 1239 | 12:42 | 12:44 | 1252 | .. rideprt.org
1246 | 1224 | 1226 | 1229 | 12:34 | 12:40 | 12:43 | 1246 | 12:50 12:50 | 12:56 | 1250 | 104 | 109 | 12| 14| 12| ..




